
EAGLE QUEST SCHEDULE 2026
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9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

First Aid First Aid

Open I & E

Area Closed Area Closed

Hiking Rules HIking Rules

Knots Knots, Leadership

Cooking Area Closed
(Lunch)

Citizenship
Leave No Trace

Open I & EFitness
Leadership

Firem'n Chit

First Aid & Emergency
Preparedness

 First Aid & Emergency
Preparedness

Water Safety & Rescue

***Meet at Waterfront

Water Safety & Rescue

***Meet at Waterfront

Area Closed

Navigation Navigation

Area Closed Area Closed

Citizenship (Flag)

CookingArea Closed
(Lunch)

Area Closed
(Lunch)

Personal Safety
Awareness

Open I & E 5 Mile Hike

***Meet at Hobby Tables

Leave No Trace

Knots Knots

Freetime
Open I & E

Freetime
Open I & E

Freetime
Open I & E

Night Navigation Area Closed Area Closed Area Closed

Area Closed
(Breakfast)

Cooking

Area Closed

Emergency First Aid Emergency First Aid
Compass

Compass Hike

Plant ID

Weather
Weather

Water Safety & Rescue Water Safety & Rescue

Emergency Preparedness
E-Prep

Area Closed
(Lunch)

Cooking

Cooking Prep Constitutional Rights
Knots & Lashings Knots & Lashings

GPS GPS

Freetime
Open I & E

Freetime
Open I & E

Freetime
Open I & E

Freetime
Open I & E

Area Closed
(Dinner)

Cooking Area Closed
(Dinner)

Totin' Chip

4a-c (I) 4a-c (E)

5a-d (I) 5a-c (E)

3a-c (I) 3a-c, 8 (E)

2a-c (I,E)

7a (I,E)
1c (I,E)

6a or 6c & 6b (I,E)
8 (I)

6a-e (I) 6a-e (E)
5a, c & d (I) 5a, c & d (E)

3a, d (I) 3a, d (E)

8b (I,E)

2a-d (I,E)

9a, b (I,E)
3b, c, 4 (I,E)1b (I,E)

2f, g (I) 2f, g (E)

3d (E)

2a-e (E)

7a-c (I) 7a-c (E)
4a (I)

4a, 5a (E)

5a (I)

5b-d (I)
5b-d (E)

6b-e (I) 6b-e (E)

7d-f (E)
7d-f (I)

2a-e (E)

2a-d (I) 9a (I,E)
3a-d (I) 3a-d (E)

4b (I) 4b (E)

2a-e (E)

3d (I,E)

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-5:00

10:00-10:30

7:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-5:00

5:15-7:00

Bring Compass

***Meet at
Waterfront

***Meet at
Waterfront

Classes meet at Eagle Quest unless denoted.  |  Scouts will eat in the area for cooking.  |  (I): Instruction   (E): Evaluation


