

EAGLE QUEST SCHEDULE 2026

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<b>TENDERFOOT</b>	9:00-9:30	First Aid <b>4a-c (I)</b>	First Aid <b>4a-c (E)</b>	Open I & E	Area Closed	Area Closed
	9:30-10:00					
	10:00-10:30					
	10:30-11:00	Hiking Rules <b>5a-d (I)</b>	Hiking Rules <b>5a-c (E)</b>			
	11:00-11:30	Knots <b>3a-c (I)</b>	Knots, Leadership <b>3a-c, 8 (E)</b>			
	11:30-12:00					
	12:00-2:00	Cooking <b>2a-c (I,E)</b>	Area Closed (Lunch)			
	2:00-2:30	Citizenship <b>7a (I,E)</b>	Leave No Trace <b>1c (I,E)</b>	Open I & E		
	2:30-3:00		Fitness <b>6a or 6c &amp; 6b (I,E)</b>			
	3:00-3:30	Leadership <b>8 (I)</b>	Firem'n Chit			
3:30-4:30	Totin' Chip <b>3d (I,E)</b>					
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<b>SECOND CLASS</b>	9:00-9:30	First Aid & Emergency Preparedness <b>6a-e (I)</b>	First Aid & Emergency Preparedness <b>6a-e (E)</b>	Water Safety & Rescue <b>5a, c &amp; d (I)</b> ***Meet at Waterfront	Water Safety & Rescue <b>5a, c &amp; d (E)</b> ***Meet at Waterfront	Area Closed
	9:30-10:00					
	10:00-10:30					
	10:30-11:00	Navigation <b>3a, d (I)</b>	Navigation <b>3a, d (E)</b>	Area Closed	Area Closed	
	11:00-11:30					
	11:30-12:00	Citizenship (Flag) <b>8b (I,E)</b>	Cooking <b>2a-d (I,E)</b>	Area Closed (Lunch)		
	12:00-2:00	Area Closed (Lunch)				
	2:00-2:30	Personal Safety Awareness <b>9a, b (I,E)</b>		Open I & E	5 Mile Hike <b>3b, c, 4 (I,E)</b> ***Meet at Hobby Tables <i>Bring Compass</i>	
	2:30-3:00	Leave No Trace <b>1b (I,E)</b>				
	3:00-3:30	Knots <b>2f, g (I)</b>	Knots <b>2f, g (E)</b>			
3:30-5:00	Freetime Open I & E	Freetime Open I & E	Freetime Open I & E			
10:00-10:30	Night Navigation <b>3d (E)</b>	Area Closed	Area Closed	Area Closed		
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<b>FIRST CLASS</b>	7:00-9:00	Area Closed (Breakfast)			Cooking <b>2a-e (E)</b>	Area Closed
	9:00-9:30	Emergency First Aid <b>7a-c (I)</b>	Emergency First Aid <b>7a-c (E)</b>	Compass <b>4a (I)</b>	Compass Hike <b>4a, 5a (E)</b>	
	9:30-10:00			Plant ID <b>5a (I)</b>		
	10:00-10:30	Weather <b>5b-d (I)</b>	Weather <b>5b-d (E)</b>	Water Safety & Rescue <b>6b-e (I)</b> ***Meet at Waterfront	Water Safety & Rescue <b>6b-e (E)</b> ***Meet at Waterfront	
	10:30-11:00					
	11:00-11:30		E-Prep <b>7d-f (I)</b>	Emergency Preparedness <b>7d-f (E)</b>		
	11:30-12:00	Area Closed (Lunch)			Cooking <b>2a-e (E)</b>	
	12:00-2:00	Cooking Prep <b>2a-d (I)</b>	Constitutional Rights <b>9a (I,E)</b>	Knots & Lashings <b>3a-d (I)</b>	Knots & Lashings <b>3a-d (E)</b>	
	2:00-2:30					
	2:30-3:00	GPS <b>4b (I)</b>	GPS <b>4b (E)</b>			
3:00-3:30	Freetime Open I & E	Freetime Open I & E	Freetime Open I & E	Freetime Open I & E		
3:30-5:00	Area Closed (Dinner)			Area Closed (Dinner)		
5:15-7:00	Area Closed (Dinner)	Cooking <b>2a-e (E)</b>	Area Closed (Dinner)			

Classes meet at Eagle Quest unless denoted. | Scouts will eat in the area for cooking. | (I): Instruction (E): Evaluation